Data Sheet
RF Power Meter
RFM3000 Series
Technical data subject to change
© B&K Precision Corp. 2021
bkprecision.com
Features and benefits
n	 Compatible with RFP3000 Series USB RF

7 bkprecision.comv060821
Specifications
Ordering Information
RFM3000 Series
RFM3002 RF Power Meter with 2 active channels
RFM3004 RF Power Meter with 4 active channels
RFM3002-GPIB RF Power Meter with 2 active channels and GPIB
RFM3004-GPIB RF Power Meter with 4 active channels and GPIB
n	50 MHz to 6 GHz, 18 GHz and 40 GHz peak power RF sensors
n	Up to 195 MHz video bandwidth with 3 ns rise time
n	Crest factor and statistical measurements (e.g., CCDF)
n	10 GS/s effective sample rate